Date

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Tri @ HOME

(George Washington — 2020 AAA 10th Place Team & Herbert Hoower — 2020 A&
g™ Place Team)

Saturday, March 6, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Dual @ HOME

{Cabell Midland = 2020 AAA 11th Place Team)

Quad @ Parkersburg South HS

{Parkersburg South — 2020 AAA Team State Champions, Fairmant Senfor— 2020
AA 37 Place Team, & lohn Marshall - 2020 AAA 17" Place Team)

Saturday, March 13, 2021

Quad @ Oak Glen HS

{Oak Glen — 2020 A4 4 Ploce Team, North Marion — 2020 AA 8 Place Team, &
East Fairmont = 2020 7 Place Team)

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Saturday, March 20, 2021

Tri @ Point Pleasant HS

{Wheeling Park — 2020 AAA Tearn State Runnerups & Paint Pleasant — 2020 AA
Team State Champions)

Tri @ HOME

{5pring Valley — 2020 AAA 24th Place Team & Sissonville = 2020 13th AA Place
Team])

Wednesday, March 24,
2021

Dual @ HOME

(5t. Albans — 2020 AAA Place Team)

Saturday, March 27, 2021

Tuesday, March 30, 2021

Quad @ Greenbrier West HS

{Woodrow Wilson — 2020 AAA 13 Place Team, Greenbrier West — 2020 A Team
State Chompions, & Grafton - 2020 AA 18° Place Team)

Quad @ Parkersburg HS

{George Washington — 2020 AAA 10th Place Team & Hurricane — 2020 AAA 21st
Place Team)

Date

Saturday, April 10, 2021

Match

AAA Region 4 @ Parkersburg HS
{Individual Tournoment - Muitiple Teams)]

Friday, April 23, 2021
Sarturday, April 24, 2021

AAA State Tournament @ Mountain Health Arena
(Huntington)
findividual Tournament - Multiple Teams)

WA ESTLING




